
FOR:  COUNCIL MEETING 

24th FEBRUARY 2014 

AGENDA ITEM: 19 

(GREEN ENCLOSURE) 

 
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 

May 2014 – May 2015 
 

Date Meeting 
TUESDAY 6TH MAY 2014 ANNUAL COUNCIL  
Tuesday 13th May 2014 Cabinet 
Monday 19th May 2014 Planning Committee 
Tuesday 20th May 2014 Regulatory & Licensing Committee 
Wednesday 28th May 2014 Overview & Scrutiny Co-ordinating Group 
Monday 2nd June 2014 Planning Training 
Tuesday 3rd June 2014 Cabinet 
Wednesday 4th June 2014 Economic Growth & Development (Overview & Scrutiny) 

Committee 
Monday 9th June 2014 Planning Committee 
Tuesday 10th June 2014 Community, Housing & Health (Overview & Scrutiny) 

Committee 
Wednesday 11th June 2014 Lichfield District Parking Board 
Tuesday 17th June 2014 Strategic (Overview & Scrutiny) Committee 
Wednesday 18th June 2014 Leisure, Parks & Waste Management (Overview & 

Scrutiny) Committee 
Monday 23rd June 2014 District Board 
Wednesday 25th June 2014 Provisional Date 
Monday 30th June 2014 Planning Committee 
Thursday 3rd July 2014 Member Training 
Tuesday 8th July 2014 COUNCIL 
Monday 14th July 2014 Parish Forum 
TUESDAY15th JULY 2014 Cabinet 
Monday 21st July 2014 Planning Committee 
Thursday 24th July 2014 Employment Committee 
Monday 11th August 2014 Planning Committee  
Monday 1st September 2014 Planning Committee 
Monday 8th September 2014 Leisure, Parks & Waste Management (Overview & 

Scrutiny) Committee 
Tuesday 9th September 2014 Cabinet 
Tuesday 16th September 2014 Planning Training 
Wednesday 17th September 2014 Economic Growth & Development (Overview & Scrutiny) 

Committee  
Monday 22nd September 2014 Planning Committee 
Tuesday 23rd September 2014 Strategic (Overview & Scrutiny) Committee 
Monday 29th September 2014 Community, Housing & Health (Overview & Scrutiny) 

Committee 
TUESDAY 30th SEPTEMBER 2014 COUNCIL – STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS 
Tuesday 7th October 2014 Cabinet 
Wednesday 8th October 2014 Audit Committee 
Thursday 9th October 2014 Member Training 
Monday 13th October 2014 Planning Committee 
TUESDAY 14TH OCTOBER 2014 COUNCIL 
Tuesday 21st October 2014 Lichfield District Parking Board 



Wednesday 22nd October 2014 Employment Committee 
Tuesday 28th October 2014 Provisional Date 
Monday 3rd November 2014 Planning Committee 
Tuesday 4th November 2014 Cabinet 
Monday 10th November 2014 District Board 
Tuesday 18th November 2014 Strategic (Overview & Scrutiny) Committee 
Thursday 20th November 2014 Regulatory & Licensing Committee 
Monday 24th November 2014 Planning Committee 
Tuesday 2nd December 2014 Cabinet 
Wednesday 3rd December 2014 Leisure, Parks & Waste Management (Overview & 

Scrutiny) Service Plans Meeting 
TUESDAY 9TH DECEMBER 2014 COUNCIL 
Thursday 11th December 2014 Economic Growth & Development (Overview & Scrutiny) 

Service Plans Meeting 
Monday 15th December 2014 Planning Committee 
Tuesday 16th December 2014 Community, Housing & Health (Overview & Scrutiny) 

Committee Service Plans Meeting 
Wednesday 17th December 2014 Strategic (Overview & Scrutiny) Service Plans Meeting 
Monday 12th January 2015 Planning Committee 
Tuesday 13th January 2015 Cabinet 
Wednesday 14th January 2015 Community, Housing & Health (Overview & Scrutiny) 

Committee Meeting 
Thursday 15th January 2015 Leisure, Parks & Waste Management (Overview & 

Scrutiny) Committee 
Tuesday 20th January 2015 Economic Growth & Development (Overview & Scrutiny) 

Committee 
Wednesday 21st January 2015 Strategic (Overview & Scrutiny) Committee 
Thursday 22nd January 2015 Parish Forum 
Monday 26th January 2015 Audit Committee 
Tuesday 27th January 2015 Planning Training 
Monday 2nd February 2015 Planning Committee 
Tuesday 3rd February 2015 Cabinet 
Wednesday 4th February 2015 Regulatory & Licensing Committee 
Tuesday 10th February 2015 Lichfield District Parking Board 
Wednesday 11th February 2015 Employment Committee 
TUESDAY 17TH FEBRUARY 2015 COUNCIL 
Thursday 19th February 2015 Overview & Scrutiny Coordinating Group 
Monday 23rd February 2015 Planning Committee 
Thursday 26th February 2015 Member Training 
Wednesday 4th March 2015 Leisure, Parks & Waste Management (Overview & 

Scrutiny Committee) 
Tuesday 10th March 2015 Cabinet 
Thursday 12th March 2015 Economic Growth & Development (Overview & Scrutiny) 

Committee 
Monday 16th March 2015 Planning Committee 
Wednesday 18th March 2015 Provisional Date 
Monday 23rd March 2015 Lichfield District Parking Board 
Wednesday 25th March 2015 Community, Housing & Health (Overview & Scrutiny) 

Committee 
Tuesday 7th April 2015 Cabinet 
Wednesday 8th April 2015 Audit Committee 
Monday 13th April 2015 Planning Committee 
TUESDAY 14th APRIL 2015 COUNCIL 
Thursday 16th April 2015 Member Training 
Tuesday 5th May 2015 Planning Committee 



Tuesday 12th May 2015 Member Training 
TUESDAY 19th MAY 2015 ANNUAL COUNCIL 
Thursday 21st May 2015 Planning Training 
Tuesday 26th May 2015 Cabinet 

 
 
The names of the Overview and Scrutiny Committees are subject to Council approval. 


